
20. Regensburger Classic Rallye

7. Juli 2024

Gesamtwertung

Klasse G - Baujahr von 1971 bis 1980

Klasse

WP-Ges.ZeitPosition

No

Kls

Fahrer

Beifahrer

Fahrzeug ZK-Str.Zeit

So-Str.Zeit

Gesamt-Zeit

Grp Baujahr

GP 1 GP 2 GP 3 GP 5

GP 6 GP 7

 9

E

 0:00:02.44

 0:00:02.44

Probst  Peter

Nießlein Christoph

BMW 2002

 0:00.15  0:00.52

 0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:00.16  0:00.84  0:00.41  0:00.36

7

 1

1973

 70

S

 0:00:02.55

 0:00:02.55

Zepf Maximilian

Bartmann-Zepf Brunhilde

JAGUAR EType V12 FHC

 0:00.03  0:00.40

 0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:00.27  0:00.50  0:00.60  0:00.75

7

 2

1971

 84

E

 0:00:03.25

 0:00:03.25

Bobenhausen Markus

Gramm Werner

Porsche Targa 911S

 0:00.52  0:00.57

 0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:00.26  0:00.56  0:00.40  0:00.94

7

 3

1976

 34

S

 0:00:03.62

 0:00:03.62

Bach Christopher

Continental Automotive Technologies

Hackl Thomas

Alfa Romeo  Giulia GT 1300 

 0:00.54  0:00.36

 0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:00.06  0:01.16  0:01.20  0:00.30

7

 4

1975

 52

S

 0:00:04.29

 0:00:04.29

Schubert Dieter

Auto Schubert GmbH

Betz Bernd

Peugeot 504 Cabrio

 0:00.20  0:00.57

 0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:00.40  0:01.92  0:00.64  0:00.56

7

 5

1972

 51

S

 0:00:04.43

 0:00:04.43

Klein Franz

Zölch Gerd

Opel Commodore

 0:00.86  0:00.54

 0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:00.90  0:00.52  0:00.92  0:00.69

7

 6

1979

 67

E

 0:00:06.92

 0:00:06.92

Brandl Stefan

Brandl Astrid

Detomaso Pantera GTS

 0:00.06  0:00.40

 0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:00.20  0:05.58  0:00.54  0:00.14

7

 7

1978

 87

S

 0:00:07.59

 0:00:07.59

Schelchshorn Ralf

Schelchshorn Sandra

Audi 100 Coupé S

 0:00.64  0:01.11

 0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:00.30  0:02.57  0:01.62  0:01.35

7

 8

1976

 38

S

 0:00:07.64

 0:00:07.64

Petzold Gerd

Schindler Alexandra

Lincoln Continental

 0:00.44  0:00.57

 0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:00.44  0:05.74  0:00.27  0:00.18

7

 9

1977

 16

E

 0:00:09.04

 0:00:09.04

Dünnes Lucas

Scuderia Dünnes

Hofstetter Michael

Ferrari  308 Competizione

 0:01.18  0:00.48

 0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:00.84  0:06.12  0:00.20  0:00.22

7

 10

1979

 75

E

 0:00:09.55

 0:00:09.55

Gaillinger David Sebastian

Gaillinger Stefanie

Mercedes-Benz 280 SL Pag

 0:00.30  0:00.75

 0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:00.76  0:05.01  0:01.38  0:01.35

7

 11

1971

 43

E

 0:00:10.50

 0:00:10.50

Lihl Christopher

Birkmann Peter

Lancia Fulvia 1.3 S

 0:01.38  0:00.42

 0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:01.02  0:04.24  0:00.28  0:03.16

7

 12

1974
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GP 6 GP 7

 14

S

 0:00:10.56

 0:00:10.56

Dünnes VIP

Dünnes VIP

Ford Capri

 0:01.64  0:00.80

 0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:00.57  0:06.62  0:00.67  0:00.26

7

 13

1975

 28

S

 0:00:11.93

 0:00:11.93

Lambert Moritz

Lambert Immobilien

Etzel Meike

VW 1303 Cabrio

 0:01.04  0:01.12

 0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:01.36  0:06.11  0:01.78  0:00.52

7

 14

1975

 81

S

 0:00:13.03

 0:00:13.03

Löffler Michael

Team Löffler

Löffler Stefanie

Volkswagen  Scirocco GTI

 0:00.33  0:03.99

 0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:02.96  0:04.55  0:00.58  0:00.62

7

 15

1978

 54

S

 0:00:15.69

 0:00:15.69

Rauschmayr Georg

Dittrich Wolfgang

Porsche 911 Targa

 0:00.54  0:02.91

 0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:00.87  0:10.00  0:01.09  0:00.28

7

 16

1971

 29

S

 0:00:15.75

 0:00:15.75

Lambert Thomas

Lambert Immobilien

Reich Ute

Mercedes-Benz  280 E

 0:00.27  0:00.22

 0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:00.92  0:10.00  0:03.18  0:01.16

7

 17

1979

 76

S

 0:00:18.01

 0:00:18.01

Ferstl Patrick

Autohaus Ferstl Beratzhausen

Meier Simon

Opel Ascona A

 0:01.29  0:01.14

 0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:00.06  0:10.00  0:04.80  0:00.72

7

 18

1975

 23

E

 0:00:18.35

 0:00:18.35

Weigl Achim

Schönek 2

Freitag  Andreas

Audi Audi NSU 100

 0:01.72  0:01.41

 0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:01.40  0:10.00  0:02.96  0:00.86

7

 19

1972

 25

E

 0:00:18.86

 0:00:18.86

Schmidbauer jun. Thomas

Schönek 4

Schmidbauer sen. Thomas

VW Golf I GTI

 0:01.54  0:03.15

 0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:00.99  0:10.00  0:02.00  0:01.18

7

 20

1977

 55

S

 0:00:19.15

 0:00:19.15

Dr. Riedl  Benedikt

Riedl Leonhard

BMW 528i

 0:04.29  0:00.99

 0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:00.92  0:09.26  0:02.52  0:01.17

7

 21

1980

 96

S

 0:00:21.00

 0:00:21.00

Münich Tobias

Dr. Vogl Vanessa

Triumph TR6

 0:00.51  0:01.53

 0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:01.32  0:10.00  0:05.24  0:02.40

7

 22

1974

 60

E

 0:00:21.16

 0:00:21.16

Burgstaller Klaus Ford Escort

 0:03.02  0:04.44

 0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:00.76  0:10.00  0:01.70  0:01.24

7

 23

1971

 82

S

 0:00:23.61

 0:00:23.61

Fleischer Tobias

Rennplatz Immobilien GmbH

Schmidtler Michael

Fiat Fiat 500L

 0:05.00  0:02.67

 0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:02.19  0:10.00  0:01.95  0:01.80

7

 24

1971
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 85

E

 0:00:35.51

 0:00:35.51

von Rüden Christian

Von Rüden Füchtmeier

Füchtmeier Bernd

Porsche 911 targa 2,7

 0:05.00  0:03.81

 0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:01.70  0:10.00  0:10.00  0:05.00

7

 25

1976

 40

S

Krempl Thomas

Wertungsverlust

Biersack Tina

Ford Escort RS 2000 MKI  0:00.57  0:08.84  0:03.36  0:00.09

7

 0

1974

gestartet :

gewertet :

   Fahrzeuge

   Fahrzeuge

26

25
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